May 30 2024 (16:41) India Rail Info

Solapur - Daund DEMU Special/01461 - DEMU - CR
SUR/Solapur to DD/Daund Junction
5h 35m - 187 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 SUR |[Solapur 10:00 5 |1 0 79 |455 |CR
2 |MO Mohol 10:25 10:27 2m |1 |1 33 |64 |[457 |CR
3 |MA Madha 10:55 10:57 2m |1 |1 63 (53 |[481 [CR
4 |KWV |KurduwadiJunction 11:15 11:18 3m |2 |1 79 |73 |[511 |CR
5 |KEM |Kem 11:33 11:35 2m |1 |1 97 |74 |548 |CR
6 JEUR |Jeur 11:48 11:50 2m |2 |1 113 (66 [526 |CR
7 PRWD |Parewadi 12:13 12:15 2m |1 |1 138 |69 |516 [CR
8 BGVN |Bhigwan 12:33 12:35 2m |2 |1 159 |9 510 [CR
9 DD Daund Junction 15:35 6 |1 187 |- 515 |[CR

May 30 2024 (16:41) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




